PERIODO MEDIO DE PAGO A PROVEEDORES DO 1°TRIMESTRE 2016:

Entidade

Ratio Operacions
Pagadas

Importe Pagamentos
Realizados

Ratio Operacions
Pendentes

Importe Pagamentos
Pendentes

PMP

Observacions

Meis

44,13

200.451,16

89,79

716.047,72

79,80*

Datos extraidos do programa de
contabilidade do Concello de Meis

PMP Global




